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R = residence qualification

1921 Cowbridge Electoral Register

BP = business premises qualification

HO = husband’s occupation qual.

Daniel Raymond

Mary

Christmas Evan Jones
Richard Oliver Jones
John Morgan Jones
Ellen Tarr

George Tarr

Annie Davies

Ephraim Davies

Sidney Morgan

Frank Southwell Williams
Edward Williams

Mary Elizabeth Williams
David Nicholas Davies
Miriam Adeline Davies
Edward Williams
Joanna Williams

Eleanor Eilan Forrester
Francis Williams
Margaret Williams
Annie Matilda Hawkins
Frederick Walter Hawkins
Ann Richards

Ellen Denbury

James Denbury

Daniel Phillips

Mary Ann Phillips

Evan James Warren
Lucy Warren

Edward Llewellyn

Augusta Edmondes

Abraham William Jenkins
Catherine Mary Jenkins
John Davies

Louise Davies

Harold Gibbs

Jane Goulden

John Henry Goulden
Nelson George Andrews
Bertie Wyndham Goulden
Edgar Goulden

Mary Jenkins

William Richard Jenkins
Sarah Thomas

Mary Ann Hayter

Mary Morgan

Richard Morgan

O = occupation qualification
NM = naval or military qual.
Cardiff Rd.:
R O
HO HO
R
R
R 0
HO HO
R 0]
@) 0]
NM
R
R
R O
HO HO
R 0
HO HO
R 0
HO HO
0
R o]
HO HO
0 0
R
HO HO
HO HO
R O
R O
HO HO
R O
HO HO
0
HO HO
Easteate Street:
R 0
HO HO
R O
HO HO
R 0
HO HO
R 0
R
R
R
HO HO
R o]
O o]
0 O
HO HO
R o]
NM

Edward William Morgan

Crown and Anchor
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10
Railway Inn

Edmondes Arms

14
14
Workshop
(Windsor Cottage,Llanblethian)
1 Broadway
1
1
3
3
5
6
6
6 Eastgate Street
6
6
7
7
8
9
10
10
10
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1921 Cowbridge Electoral Register

Ernest William Chamberlain
Albert Reginald Sanders
Ellen Ralls

John Martin Roberts
Minnie Ellen Jenkins
Thomas Rees Jenkins
Edward Lewis John
Francis Sanders

Sarah Sanders

Emily Louise Howe
Robert Henry Howe
William Rae McAdam
Allen L’Estrange Pinkerton
James Paul Marks

Lucy Ada Marks
Catherine Hutchings
Samuel Hutchings

Jane Davies

Jane Annie Davies
David Williams

David Charles Williams
Annie Oakley

Sam Oakley

Charles William Oakley
Ada Ronsell

Henry George Ronsell
Cecilia Thomas
Florence Gibbs

Joseph Gibbs

Henry Gibbs

William Stopps

Fred Kelly

Annie Power

William Power

Jenkin Evans

Robert William Thomas
Edward David

William John David
Clara Wadham

John Wadham

Edith Mary Foster
James Foster

Mark Roberts

Alice Sarah Evans

Isaac Lewis

John Hopkins

Sarah Hopkins

Victor Hopkins

Percival Charles Eggleton
Sophia Beer

Thomas George Beer
Norah Fitzgerald
Patrick Fitzgerald
David Fitzgerald
Dedima Bennett

John Thomas

Daniel Thomas
Margaret Thomas

Isaac Thomas

10

ERSRESE

14
14
15
15
16
16
16

16
17

17
18
18
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
22
23
23
23

23
Commercial Hotel

@
25
25
26
26
27
27 Eastgate Street
28
28
28
29
30
31
31
3
32
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
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1921 Cowbridge Electoral Register

Ruth Thomas

Brinley Thomas
William John Lloyd
Jane Liscombe
William Liscombe
Harriet Ann Thomas
Morgan Thomas
Caroline Tutton

Kate Tutton

Annie Bridget Thomas
John Amott

Lavinia Case

Thomas Case

George Case

James Case

Wybert Thomas
Sidney Wybert Thomas
Milton Adams

Joseph Eddols

Maria Eddols

Annie Llewellyn

Jane Llewellyn

Sarah Ralls

Thomas Heal Ralls
Bertha Elizabeth Williams
Margaret Williams
Evan Thomas Hopkins
Elizabeth Escott
Walter James Escott
James Escott

Arthur Beetham

Kate Beetham

Lewis Jenkins

Mary Jenkins

Annie Giles

William Giles
Elizabeth Crowley
John Crowley

Flora Conway

John Conway

Ivor William Conway
Emily Helen Rymer
Celia Aubrey

Richard Aubrey

Mary Shepherd
Agnes Lewis

John Lewis

Robert Stone

Unity Stone

William Henry Johnson
William Stone
Charles Perry

Emma Perry

James Henry Perry
James Lane

Mary Perrin

William Perrin
Arthur William Perrin
Mary Morgan

37
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
Ancient Druids Hotel

42
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
49
51
51
51 Eastgate Street
52
52
Graig House

54

54

55

55

57

57

57

58

Wheelwrights Arms
a

59
61
61
63
63
63
63
65
65
65
66
67
67
67
68
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1921 Cowbridge Electoral Register

Robert Morgan

Sarah Jane Lewis
William Henry Lewis
Wilfrid Gwyn Lewis
Willm.Henry Lewis jnr.
Albert Stanley Johns
Elizabeth Johns

Albert Maddox

Martha Maddox

Alice Chissell

John Lippiatt

Walter Cornelius Chissell
Ellen Crowley

Thos. Crowley

Henry Tucker

Nellie Eliz. Tucker
Evan Edwards

Lucy Day Gwyn
William Thos. Gwyn
Arthur Willm. Gwyn
Mary Gunter

William Thos. Gunter
David Brown
Margaret Brown

John Henry Mustoe
Mary Ann Mustoe
William Joseph Green
John Hunt

John Williams
Morfydd Williams

Emma Jenkins
Thos. Jenkins
Annie Rose
Ernest John Rea
Beatrice Rea

Edward John
Christopher Davies

Eliz. Louisa Ann Morgan
David Elias Penry Davies
Gertrude Brittain

Mary Lane

Sidney Lane

Frank Lane

Henry Thornby Deaves
Mary Morgan

Philip Rees Morgan
Anne Eliz. Codings
Harry Harris Codings
Anna Groome

James Groome

Rachel Thomas

Francis Gordon Gray

68
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
71
71
71
Bridge In_rp

73

73

75 (abode - Porthygreen.
Lib.)

77

77 Eastgate Street

77

81

81

85
87
89
89

WWN R,

1

1

Bush Inn
N P Bank
Pelican Inn
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1921 Cowbridge Electoral Register

Edward Samuel Overton
Mary Alice Overton
Jane Phillips

Willm. Arthur Lloyd Phillips
Mary Carswell

Walter Carswell

Charles DeLacy Hawkins
Mary Jane Hawkins
Mary Ann Bishop

John Bishop

William Bishop
Willm.Arthur James
Arthur John Morgan
Edith Eliz. Morgan
Eliza Jane Lewis
George Lewis

Willm. Harold Lewis
Catherine Trew

James Trew

Annie Davies

Oswald Morgan Davies
David Tilley

Edith Mary Thomas
Willm. Lewis

Johnson Miles

Lily Miles

George Jones
Henrietta Jane Jones
Eliz. Alice Seviour
Percival Edwin Seviour
Mary John

Eliza Shears

David Christopher Watts
Kathleen Mary Watts
Ann Jarvis

Jenny Davies

Mathias Davies
George Clements
Mary Clements

Mary Harris

Adelaide Russell
llltyd David

Emma Thomas

James Thomas
George Thos. Bacon
Brinley Chas. Ellis
Brinley Thos. Roberts
Catherine Roberts
Emily Ellen Waring
Wilfrid Thos. Waring
Catherine Hallett
William Hallett
Jenkin Hallett

Mary Villis

Willm. John Villis
Elizabeth Birley
George Richard Pickard
Mary Ann Pickard

E5RREBEBREK

18
18 Westgate Street
18
20
20
20
21
21
21
23
23
24
24
25
26
Workshop at rear of 26
(abode - Broadway, Lib)
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
31
32
32
33
34
34
35
35
36
Westgate Inn
Police Station

u

Baptist Manse

38
38
40
40
40
Greyhound Inn

44
46
46 Westgate Street



R 0
R
0 0
R
High Street
R 0
HO HO
R 0
R
HO HO
R 0
0 0
R
R
R
R 0
HO HO
0
HO HO
R 0
0 0
R
0 0
R
R
R
R
HO HO
R 0
HO HO
R 0
R
R
HO HO
R 0
HO HO
R 0
HO HO
R 0
R
R
R 0
HO HO
HO HO
R 0
R 0
R 0
R
0 0
0
R 0
HO HO
R
HO HO
R 0
R
R
R

1921 Cowbridge Electoral Register

John Bond

Thos. Harold Bond

Elizabeth Thomas

John Victor Raymond Roberts

David Raymond Jones
Joanna Fitzgerald
Michael

Percival Michael Fitzgerald
Cecilia Thomas

Evan Thomas

Wilmot Agnes Miles
Harry Bernard Miles
John Herbert Leonard Miles
William Graham Miles
Anne Lewis

David Lewis

Nelson George Andrews
Elizabeth Williams
William Williams
Elizabeth Hughes
Arthur Howell Thomas
Jennett John

William Batt

Thomas Eddolls

Edward Munden

Walter Slade

Elizabeth Mary Watkins
Richard Edward Watkins
Elizabeth Bird

James Gilbert Harold Bird
Bruce Bird

Ralph Bird

Annie May Davies
Charles Davies

Honor Alice Davies
William Davies

Maria Fitzgerald

Stephen Fitzgerald
Albert Fitzgerald
William Patrick Fitzgerald
David Collier

Elizabeth Collier

Eliz. Hayter

Samuel James Hayter
John Henry William Brown
Charles Vaughan

Fred Edwards

Catherine Jones

George Wm. Checketts
Ebenezer Wm. Miles
Helen Miles

Lewis Jenkins

Caroline Newman
Robert Newman

Mark Newman

Frederick Newman
Thomas Llewellyn

48
48
Thorn Villa

1
Bluebell Inn

44 4

P N O OO O o oo

8 (abode 6 Eastgate St)
9

9

Butchers Arms
Butchers Arms

EEERERRELBERSOSRRR

16
17
17
17
17
Royal Oak

a4 a4

Horse & Groom
21

21

22

22

22 (abode Broadway, Lib)
23

23

23

24

24

24

24

Three Boars Head
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1921 Cowbridge Electoral Register

Alfred Upshall

Sarah Upshall
Matilda Griffifth
Albert Lewis Griffifth
William Thos. Griffifth
Annie Villis

Edwin Villis

Bertha Jane John
William Henry John
Owen Phillips

Mary Thomas
Morgan Thomas
David Wm. Escott

Charles Morgan Davies
Gladys Davies

Arthur Sanders
Winifred Ann Sanders
Matilda Sanders
Annie Eliz. Reynolds
James Wm. Reynolds
Jane Stokes

Jenkin Stokes

Annie Miles

David Miles

Marian Evans

Wm. James Evans
Richard Ernest Goulden
Annie Millman
George Millman

Eliz. Mary Roberts
Frederick Roberts
Gilbert Edward Bishop
Mary Gertrude Bishop
Wm. Thos. Tilsley
Wm. Egerton Jones
Gwenllian Jones

Alice Llewellyn

John Llewellyn
Catherine Ann Evans
Frederick Evans
Elinor Eliza Griffifths
Ethel Christine Gibbs
Edmund Wm. Eason
Eliz. Ann Eason

John Eason

Arthur John

Kate John

Arthur Thos. Mills
Jessie Campbell Mills
Catherine Sarah Labdon
James Labdon

Bertie Vincent Labdon
Ada Griffiths

Jane Isabel Griffiths
Louisa Griffiths
Alfred George James
Eliz. Ann James
Catherine Jones

26
26
26
White Lion

28

28

28

29

29

29 (shop - abode 10 The
Limes)

30

30

31

31

at rear of 31

32

32

32

32

33

33

34

34

35

35

35

35

35

35a

35a

36

Bear Hotel

38

38

39

39

40

40a

41

41

41

43

43

44

44

Cowbridge Arms

45 (grocer)
45
45
47
47
50



